
BOV WINTER LEAGUE 2019 1ST DIV

8

30/03/2019
15:00

BBG FREEPORT 6 MSK FISH & FISH9

SPITERI Daniel MICALLEF Jurgen
1FARRUGIA SEYCHE Zach CUTAJAR Jean Claude
21 CASSAR Neil CAMENZULI Ayrton1

PACE LUPI David MANARA Malcolm3
1 MIFSUD Christian AQUILINA Max1 4

2SPITERI Russell GRIXTI Liam
VASSALLO Simon NAVARRO Kyle2 2
CUTAJAR David FELICE Luca

2 BAJADA Jake VELLA ANDREA
2 CUTAJAR Mikhael CULIC Jan1

3 (3)1 BORG Max ATTARD Reinhard
2BORG Luke BORG MILLO Daniel1

CREMONA Joseph BORG Max
BORG Pierre PISANI Dorian

Peter BalzanSTEFAN LICARI
RONNIE SPITERIMASSIMO ANGILLERI

1      8:00.0Started At :  15:02:43.8

     8:00.0Started At :  15:03:56.0

0:1 CAMENZULI Ayrton     6:51.6 3

ATTARD Reinhard-     5:23.4 1 11E

BORG MILLO Daniel-     2:53.8 1 12E

-      1:17.6BAJADA Jake9 1E

0:2 NAVARRO Kyle     1:01.1 7

CUTAJAR Jean Claude-       35.9 1 2E

0:2        0.0Ended At :  15:17:21.4 0:2

2      8:00.0Started At :  15:20:04.4

CAMENZULI Ayrton-     7:20.8 1 3E

30/03/2019  16:12:57Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



1:22      5:34.0PACE LUPI David4

2:2     4:43.5PACE LUPI David4

-      4:28.4CASSAR Neil3 1E

2:3 AQUILINA Max     4:10.1 5

BORG MILLO Daniel-     3:57.7 2 12E

3:3     3:50.6VASSALLO Simon7

ATTARD Reinhard-     2:33.6 2 11E

-        47.9CUTAJAR Mikhael10 1E

3:1        0.0Ended At :  15:34:31.2 3:1

3      8:00.0Started At :  15:40:26.7

GRIXTI Liam-     7:36.9 1 6E

4:3     7:18.7PACE LUPI David4

-      7:06.3MIFSUD Christian5 1E

ATTARD Reinhard-     5:25.6 3 11E

5:3     5:21.3VASSALLO Simon7

-      4:34.8CUTAJAR Mikhael10 2E

5:4 AQUILINA Max     4:11.1 5

-      3:25.9BAJADA Jake9 2E

6:4     1:05.9MIFSUD Christian5

6:5 NAVARRO Kyle       40.4 7

-         9.2BORG Max11 1E

3:2        0.0Ended At :  15:56:04.3 3:2

4      8:00.0Started At :  15:59:08.4

GRIXTI Liam-     6:22.4 2 6E

6:6 AQUILINA Max     5:34.9 5

CAMENZULI Ayrton-     5:18.3 2 3E

6:7 BORG MILLO Daniel     4:02.8 12
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Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



6:8 CULIC Jan4        59.8 10

6:9 AQUILINA Max       19.8 5

0:4        0.0Ended At :  16:11:38.4 0:4
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Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


